H2-262
© 2015 AS America Inc. 5/14
Tile Redi®
48" x 38" x 1" REDI BASE BARRIER FREE
CENTER DRAIN
48" x 38" x 1" REDI BASE BARRIER FREE
CENTER DRAIN
❑  TR4838BF0C
Product Features:
• One-piece pre-pitched shower base ready to
	 accept tile
• Integral 2" PVC drain with adjustable height
	 round chrome cover
• 1" barrier free curb
• Single threshold
• Includes tile adhesive
Nominal Dimensions:
48" x 38" x 1"
(1219 x 965 x 25mm)
Compliance Certifications -
Meets or Exceeds the Following Specifications:
• IAPMO
• ANSI Z124.1.2 (2005)
• CSA B-45.5 and CSA B-45.0
	 Canadian Plumbing Fixtures
• ANSI/ASME A112.18.20
• CSA B125.2 (2011)
BARRIER FREE
48"
(1219mm)
19"
(483mm)
19"
(483mm)
37"
(940mm)
38"
(965mm)
1/2"
(13mm)
1/2"
(13mm)
5-6/11"
(141mm)
47-1/2"
(1207mm)
1"
(25mm)6-1/2"
(165mm)
B
B
A A
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B